
CAPABILITY STATEMENT

10475 Crosspoint Blvd Suite 250  
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46256

sales@bluedeltatech.com

(317) 644-2510

  GSA Contract #  47QSEA22D0027
DLA Contract # SP47W1-21-D-0024

CORE CAPABILITIES
• IT Products
• Office Supplies
• Office Furniture
• Web Services/ Hosting
• Office IT Solutions
• Software System Integrations

DIFFERENTIATORS
• Close relationships with major manufacturers
• �Guaranteed order accuracy and quick order processing
• Low prices due to long-term pricing contracts with our suppliers
• Fast nationwide delivery in the continental United States.

PAST PERFORMANCE
Department of Veteran  Affairs 
Department of State 

Department  of  Defense
Department of the Navy

Department of Army
Department of Marines

Blue Delta Technologies is a small, minority owned business 
that provides IT equipment, office supplies, industrial products, 
and support solutions for all customers including federal, state,  

local government, and commercial customers.

DUNS: 117301147  |  CAGE CODE:  8FNC0 | Tax ID: 84-3632563

NAICS CODES
423430	
323111	�
325992	
333316	
334111	�

334112	
337121	�
337122	�
337214	�
423410	

423420	
423710	
423840	
424120	
442110	

444130	
453210	
454111	
511210	
518210	

519130	
541511	
541512	
541513	
541519	


