



BLUE DELTA

CAPABILITY STATEMENT

10475 Crosspoint Blvd Suite 250
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46256

sales@bluedeltatech.com

(317) 644-2510

DUNS: 117301147 | CAGE CODE: 8FNC0 | Tax ID: 84-3632563

GSA Contract # 47QSEA22D0027
DLA Contract # SP47W1-21-D-0024

CORE CAPABILITIES

- **IT Products**
- **Office Supplies**
- **Office Furniture**
- **Web Services/ Hosting**
- **Office IT Solutions**
- **Software System Integrations**

Blue Delta Technologies is a small, minority owned business that provides IT equipment, office supplies, industrial products, and support solutions for all customers including federal, state, local government, and commercial customers.

DIFFERENTIATORS

- Close relationships with major manufacturers
- Guaranteed order accuracy and quick order processing
- Low prices due to long-term pricing contracts with our suppliers
- Fast nationwide delivery in the continental United States.

PAST PERFORMANCE

Department of Veteran Affairs
Department of State

Department of Defense
Department of the Navy

Department of Army
Department of Marines

NAICS CODES

423430	334112	423420	444130	519130
323111	337121	423710	453210	541511
325992	337122	423840	454111	541512
333316	337214	424120	511210	541513
334111	423410	442110	518210	541519